
MecaGreen
Rue des Praules 1A Gembloux, 85714
+32 81 61 70 13
https://mecagreen.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer TeeJet

Options
Orifice Disc Material Stainless Steel

Hardened Stainless
Steel
Ceramic
Polymer

Orifice Disc/Core
Size

1
14
8
5
4
10
6
12
3
7
2
16
1.5

TeeJet Full Cone Spray Orifice Disc
RTJD


